September 2022 - Top 10 specimens

Senior Men

Andy Belcher
John Harris
John Harris
Ron Moody
Jason Hawke
Mark Williams
Ron Moody

AJ Roseby
Quinton Trays
Gary Hitchings
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Ladies
1 Julia Roseby

Ule6
No fish recorded

Ul1
No fish recorded

CFSA Boat Results 2022

Fish of the Month Results

St Mawes SAC
Looe SAA

Looe SAA

St Columb SAC
Camborne AA
Mevagissey SAC
St Columb SAC
Personal Member
Mevagissey SAC
St Mawes SAC

Personal Members Club

October 2022 - Top 10 specimens

Senior Men

Jon Ball

Jon Ball

Jon Ball

Mike Ivey
Mike Ivey
Mike Ivey
Mark Williams
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Ladies

No fish recorded
Ule

No fish recorded
Ull

No fish recorded

Looe SAA
Looe SAA
Looe SAA
Looe SAA
Looe SAA
Looe SAA
Mevagissey SAC

Scad

Black Bream
Scad

LSD

Cuckoo Wrasse
Cuckoo Wrasse
Scad

Scad

Bass

Whiting

Pollack

John Dory
John Dory
John Dory
John Dory
John Dory
John Dory
Pouting
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96.65%
96.13%
89.95%

11  86.85%

73.54%
70.42%

12 68.78%

65.08%
56.67%
52.32%

52.24%

105.44%
104.37%
88.57%
85.89%
77.72%
71.74%
66.21%




CFSA BOAT CHAMPIONSHIPS 2022

Updated to the end of October 2022

Senior Men - Top 10 anglers

1 Jason Hawke Camborne AA 4 362.53%
2 Ron Moody St Columb SAC 4 300.54%0
3 Nigel Rundle Tintagel SAC 3 226.69%0
4 Adrian Prisk Looe SAA 2 222.61%
5 Nick Tops Tintagel SAC 2 220.89%0
6 Bob Woodman Looe SAA 2 203.20%
7 Mark Williams Mevagissey SAC 3 188.78%
8 John Harris Looe SAA 2 186.08%
9 Steve Rodding Padstow SAC 2 176.44%0
10 Gary Hitchings St Mawes SAC 2 168.02%0
Ladies
1 Jasmine Williams Camborne AA 3 164.36%
2 Julia Roseby Personal Members Club 1 52.24%
Junior U16
No fish recorded
Junior U11
1 Emily Moody St Columb SAC 1 46.00%



CFSA Boat caught specimens recorded
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Ballan Wrasse [l ~

coalfish N ~

Updated to end October 2022

Boat species recorded in 2022

Cuckoo Wrasse NN -

Garfish Il

Gilthead Bream 1H =

iso . -
Mackerel NN

Pollack NG ~

John Dory NN

Pouting NN ~

Small Eyed Ray I ~

Thick Lipped Mullet 1l =

Thin Lipped Mullet 1l *

Best of Species to the end of October 2022

Species

Bass

Black Bream
Coalfish
Cuckoo Wrasse
Cuckoo Wrasse
Garfish
Gilthead Bream
John Dory

LSD

Mackerel
Pollack

Pouting

Scad

Small Eyed Ray
Whiting
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Bob Woodman
Ian Young
Nigel Rundle
Jason Hawke
Shaun Brewer
Ben Taylor
Mike Bryant
Jon Ball

Jason Hawke
Steve Rodding
Bob Woodman
Ron Moody
Gary Hitchings
Adrian Prisk
Patrick Bate

Club

Looe SAA
Tintagel SAC
Tintagel SAC
Camborne AA
Tintagel SAC
S5t Mawes SAC
St Columb SAC
Looe SAA
Camborne AA
Padstow SAC
Looe SAA

St Columb SAC
5t Mawes SAC
Looe SAA
Padstow SAC

%
110.26%
81.41%
76.75%
73.54%
67.84%
86.05%
114.90%
105.44%
91.40%
66.12%
92.94%
88.74%
115.70%
87.34%
52.91%



